Village of Malverne
99 Church St
Malverne, NY 11565

LICENSED PLUMBING CONTRACTORS

AS OF: 4/8/2021

This list is provided solely for the convenience of our residents.
It is not an endorsement of any person or firm.

COMPANY CONTACT PHONE ADDRESS
A-ALL PLUMBING HEATING & A/C, INC. ROBERT WALLACE 516-825-3500 104 UNION AVE
LYNBROOK, NY 11563
ABNER PLUMBING & HEATING INC. JEFFREY KEENE 516-481-3788 20 HEMPSTEAD TPKE.
WEST HEMPSTEAD, NY 11552
ADVANCE IRRIGATION MICHAEL PALLOTTA 516-868-0822 14 A OAKWOOD AVENUE
MERRICK, NY 11566
AGL PLUMBING & HEATING INC ANTHONY LIGOWSKI 516-877-1889 110 BEDFORD AVENUE
GARDEN CITY PARK, NY 11040
AIOSA PLUMBING & HEATING INC. JOSEPH AIOSA 623-3170 51 MILLER PLACE
MERRICK, NY 11566
AJS PLUMBING & HEATING CORP. ANTHONY SCIGLIANO 516-623-5363 820 DEMOTT AVENUE
BALDWIN, NY 11510
ALAN FELDMAN PLUMBING & HEATING CORP. ALAN FELDMAN 631-421-2827 PO BOX 20518
HUNTINGTON STATION, NY 11746
ALBANO CONTRACTING ROBERT ALBANO 516- 369-073 343 CHAMBERS AVENUE
EAST MEADOW, NY 11554
ALL ABOUT PLUMBING THOMAS MONTEMARAN 516-632-8400 65 REEVE ROAD
ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570
ALL HOURS ENERGY JONATHAN SELTZER 516-596-2200 40 FRONT STREET
EAST ROCKAWAY, NY 11518
ALL ISLAND PLUMBING DOUG MEES 631-563-3845 916 LINCOLN AVENUE
HOLBROOK, NY 11741
ALLIED ALL CITY JOHN MARRA 631-957-5023 130 LAMBERT AVE

COPAIGUE, NY 11726

ANTHONY E. BELMONTE PLUMBING & HEATING | ANTHONY BELMONTE 516-939-0824 93 BRENNER AVENUE
BETHPAGE, NY 11714

APPLE HEATING INC. MARIETTA PICCONE 516-783-1313 3818 MERRICK ROAD
SEAFORD, NY 11783

ARGO PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC RONALD D. PRESCOTT 516-358-2580 523 FRANKLIN AVENUE
FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY 11010

ASSURED PLUMBING & HEATING & COOLING WILLIAM BARBA 631-598-1234 60 OXBOW ROAD
PATCHOGUE, NY 11772

AWS MECHANICAL Il LLC STEPHEN STROUSE 516-889-1900 139 THOMPSON AVENUE
OCEANSIDE, NY 11572

AWS MECHANICAL Il LLC WILLIAM STROUSE 516-889-1900 139 THOMPSON AVENUE
OCEANSIDE, NY 11572

BILL RESVANIS PLUMBING & HEATING INC WILLIAM RESVANIS 631-981-5326 16 ELM STREET
LAKE GROVE, NY 11755

BOB GRAHAM PLUMBING INC. ROBERT GRAHAM 516-983-4092 964 MONTAUK HWY.
OAKDALE, NY 11769

CAPSTONE PLUMBING & HEATING SOLUTIONS, | ANDREW PULEO 347-231-5061 471 N.BROADWAY SUITE 120
JERICHO, NY 11753

CHARLES COX, INC. JAMES C. COX 516-825-0535 20 BROOKLYN AVENUE
VALLEY STREAM, NY 11581

CHARLES KRULL & SON, INC. CHRISTOPHER KRULL 516-599-1222 97 GERARD AVENUE WEST

MALVERNE, NY 11565
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CHRISTOPHER M. FORGIONE

CILENTO PIPELINE PLUMBING & HEATING INC

CLOVERDALE MASTER PLUMBING & HEATING IN

CORNETTA BROTHERS, INC.

D. SCULLY'S PLUMBING, INC.

DAN HELLER PLUMBING & HEATING INC

DEDICATED PLUMBING AND HEATING INC

DEFALCO PLUMBING & HEATING INC

DELCO PLUMBING & HEATING INC

DEMONTE PLUMBING & HEATING CORP

DENNIS FRIEDMAN

DIAKS PLUMBING INC.

DUKE PLUMBING & HEATING CORP.

ESSEX PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.

ESTATE PLUMBING

EXPERT MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC

EXTREME PLUMBING NY INC

FIR PLUMBING & HEATING SPECIALIST INC.

FRANK ULIP

FUTURE PLUMBING & HEATING CORP.

G.F.D. PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

GARMAD PLUMBING & HEATING INC DBA GM PLU

GEORGE THE PLUMBER CORP

CHRIS FORGIONE
JOHN CILENTO
RICHARD CAIAZZO
STEVEN CORNETTA
DENNIS SCULLY
DANIEL V. HELLER
JOSEPH PLANSKER
STEVEN DEFALCO
JOSEPH M. ELCO
ROBERT DEMONTE JR
DENNIS FRIEDMAN
PATRICK DIAKS
WILLIAM J. HAIDUK
DONALD J. CONWAY
ANDREW SNYDER
STEPHEN AURIGEMA
JASON SMITH

FRED RYCKMAN
LAURENCE ULIP
MOUSTAFA KHANAT
GLEN M. WOLFINGER
GARY MADIGAN

GEORGE GARDNER
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516-697-8001

516-763-2576

718-264-2500

354-1382

887-1122

631-789-3507

516-250-3106

516-799-2283

631-957-5547

631-864-2346

516-532-5190

516-987-8386

631-467-4374

516-781-7112

516-380-6210

631-737-6700

516-586-3828

516-867-6729

766-6748

631-223-6760

631-361-8087

646-879-1208

570-567-0041

962 MIRABELLE AVE.
WESTBURY, NY 11590

245 MERRICK ROAD
OCEANSIDE, NY 11572

69-45 76TH STREET
MIDDLE VILLAGE, NY 11379

547 HEMPSTEAD TPKE
ELMONT, NY 11003

65 TUCKER LANE
MALVERNE, NY 11565

53 MAPLE PLACE
AMITYVILLE, NY 11701

786 FRANKFORD ROAD
WEST BABYLON, NY 11704

238 N. BEECH STREET
MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758

320 SOUTH BROADWAY
LINDENHURST, NY 11757

367 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY
COMMACK, NY 11725

110 PLITT AVENUE
FARMINGDALE, NY 11735

130 CHRISTABEL STREET
LYNBROOK, NY 11563

12 HALF CIRCLE DRIVE
HOLBROOK, NY 11741

2942 ESSEX ROAD
WANTAGH, NY 11793

SWHITNEY AVENUE
EAST NORWICH, NY 11732

272 CENTRAL ISLIP BLVD.
RONKONKOMA, NY 11779

3048 MERRICK ROAD
WANTAGH, NY 11793

1005 CHURCH STREET
BALDWIN, NY 11510

P.O. BOX 599
ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11571

2A CARRIAGE COURT
DIX HILLS, NY 11746

5 STEVEN PLACE
SMITHTOWN, NY 11787

61 FOWLER AVENUE
LYNBROOK, NY 11563

41 RIVERDALE AVENUE
MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758
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GH CODY INC. PLUMBING & HEATING

GRAMMAN PLUMBING & HEATING

GRAND PLUMBING & HEATING INC.

GREENFIELD PLUMBING & HEATING CORP

FREDERICK CODY

ROBERT H. GRAMMAN

ROBERT STEINHARDT

WILLIAM GREENFIELD

GRS PLUMBING HEATING & MECHANICAL CONTR RONALD ONUFREY

H&H MECHANICAL CO. INC. DBA RAINBOW PLUM HENRY R. BEY, JR.

HAGEN & HANSEN, INC. D/B/A/ FLYNN AIRE

HIGH TECH DESIGN

HIGHLAND PLUMBING & HEATING INC

HILLTOP PLUMBING & HEATING INC.

HOLZHAUER PLUMBING & HEATING

HOMESERVE PLUMBING & HEATING OF LONG IS

J & C HOME COMFORT INC.

J & E PLUMBING AND HEATING OF LI LLC

J. VANI & SONS PLUMBING INC.

JACK GAYSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO., INC.

JAMES PLUMBING & HEATING INC.

JAMES W. LONG PLUMBING & HEATING INC.

JMB PLUMBING & HEATING INC

JOHN ESPOSITO PLUMBING SERVICE INC

JOSEPH MOEHLENHOFF PLUMBING & HEATING

KEVIN GALLAGHER INC.

KG MECHANICAL INC.

ROBERT VON HAGEN
ROBERT A. SAYLOR
THOMAS M. GILLAN
VINCENT DEGENNARO
RICHARD HOLZHAUER
TIMOTHY CHRISTIE
JOHN A. BIFOLCO
JAMES CITARELLA
JOSEPH VANI

JOHN J. GAYSON, JR.
RYAN JAMES

JAMES W. LONG
WILLIAM BURGREEN
JOHN ESPOSITO
JOSEPH MOEHLENHOFF
KEVIN GALLAGHER

KENNETH GORDON
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334-6988

516-746-0045

516-315-5353

516-431-1050

516-356-5998

516-771-7171

631-269-2700

805-6040

516-650-0714

516-933-1761

516-858-0268

631-665-3834

516-818-3766

516-313-7973

516-739-6967

248-4105

631-300-5179

516-569-6369

516-798-1233

646-318-0657

516-526-0133

516-732-3487

631-777-2627

568 MINEOLA AVE
CARLE PLACE, NY 11514

356 WESTBURY AVE.
CARLE PLACE, NY 11514

69 WOODBINE DRIVE
HICKSVILLE, NY 11801

522 SHORE ROAD
LONG BEACH, NY 11561

2416 SYCAMORE AVENUE
WANTAGH, NY 11793

1694 MEADOWBROOK ROAD

MERRICK, NY 11566

278 INDIAN HEAD ROAD
KINGS PARK, NY 11754

804 STERLING STREET

NORTH BELLMORE, NY 11710

451 LONG BEACH BLVD
LONG BEACH, NY 11561

61 DRAKE AVE
BELLPORT, NY 11713

730 FARMERS AVENUE
BELLMORE, NY 11710

91D MOFFITT BLVD.
BAY SHORE, NY 11706

34 E. MARINE AVENUE
LINDENHURST, NY 11757

645 ST. LUKES PLACE
BALDWIN, NY 11510

198 SACKVILLE ROAD
GARDEN CITY, NY 11530

131 ROOSEVELT AVENUE
MINEOLA, NY 11501

270 CEDAR AVENUE
ISLIP, NY 11751

18 BROWER AVENUE
WOODMERE, NY 11598

3 OXFORD ROAD
MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758

61 3RD AVENUE
MERRICK, NY 11566

318 WASHINGTON BLVD.
LONG BEACH, NY 11561

387 S.MAIN ST.
FREEPORT, NY 11520

162 MILBAR BLVD.
FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
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LONG BEACH PLUMBING AND HEATING, INC
LONG ISLAND PLUMBING CORP.

LUIGI & FRANCISCO PLUMBING & HEATING
LYNBROOK PLUMBING & HEATING INC.

M. STEIN (PLUMBING)

MACCARONE PLUMBING, INC.

MAKO PLUMBING & HEATING INC.

MASTER PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.
METRO CITY GROUP INC.

MR. FAUCET SERVICE COMPANY INC.

N H ROSS INC.

N.S.J.R.

NASSAU SUFFOLK MECHANICAL

NATIONAL GAS AND OIL CONVERSIONS LLC
NELSON PLUMBERS INC.

NEW COMFORT SYSTEMS, INC.

NEW WORLD PLUMBING & HEATING

NJ MCCANN & SONS PLUMBING

OCEANSIDE PLUMBING & HEATING CONTRACTO

ORCHID SEWER & WATER CONTRACTING CORP.

P&E MECHANICAL CONTRACTING CO. INC

PAR PLUMBING CO INC

PIPEMASTERS, INC.

JONATHAN SALLI
SALVATORE MANGIA
LUIGI CHIARELLO
FREDERICK RAGUSA
MICHAEL STEIN (PLUMB)
JOHN MACCARONE
RICHARD GAZZOLA, JR.
ANASTASIOS ELENIS
CARLOS JARAMILLO
PAUL E. MUHS

NEAL ROSS

JOSEPH RICE

516-432-3224

516-747-2347

516-993-0390

593-4000

516-300-9532

516-671-3232

516-285-9879

516-358-4648

516-781-2500

516-752-1000

631-924-0677

516-887-9687

JOSEPH S. TANTILLO, JR. 888-266-5758

ROBERT K. FIGAT
ROBERT D. NELSON
GERARD VIOLA
JERRY DELUCIA
MARIO SCIRICA
DAVID MASONE
CHRIS FALBO
PETER VASSEL
MARTIN LEVINE

PETER MARTINO
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516-852-5588

516-425-1561

516-764-2300

516-334-7645

516-354-7309

766-1661

747-1311

516-997-1094

516-887-4000

516-766-0253

120 W. PARK AVENUE
LONG BEACH, NY 11561

100 VOICE ROAD
CARLE PLACE, NY 11514

736 SOMA AVENUE
BELLMORE, NY 11710

1 IRWIN CT. SUITE 2R
LYNBROOK, NY 11563

1769 WEST END AVENUE
NEW HYDE PARK, NY 11040

10 SEA CLIFF AVENUE
GLEN COVE, NY 11542

17 MAPLE AVENUE
LYNBROOK, NY 11563

33 POWERHOUSE ROAD
ROSLYN HEIGHTS, NY 11577

2283 BELLMORE AVENUE
BELLMORE, NY 11710

201 NORTHWEST DRIVE
FARMINGDALE, NY 11735

201 FREEMAN AVENUE
ISLIP, NY 11751

140 LAKEVIEW AVENUE
LYNBROOK, NY 11563

6800 JERICHO TPKE. SUITE 120W
SYOSSET, NY 11791

751-6 KOEHLER AVE
RONKONKOMA, NY 11779

95A NASSAU ROAD
ROOSEVELT, NY 11575

3555 HARGALE ROAD
OCEANSIDE, NY 11572

P.0. BOX 253
CARLE PLACE, NY 11514

901 2ND AVENUE
NEW HYDE PARK, NY 11040

2 MERLE AVENUE
OCEANSIDE, NY 11572

11 DENNIS STREET
GARDEN CITY PARK, NY 11040

28 HARMONY LANE
WESTBURY, NY 11590

60 NORTH PROSPECT AVENUE
LYNBROOK, NY 11563

96 SOUTH LONG BEACH ROAD
ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570
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POND PLUMBING INC DBA BENJAMIN FRANKLIN

PRECISION MECHANICAL ASSOCIATES INC.

PRIDE PLUMBING

PRISTINA HEATING CORP.

R.R. PLUMBING SERVICES CORP.

RICHARD P. DEEGAN & SON INC

ROB HUHNE PLUMBING & HEATING

ROBERT FIDUCCIA

ROBERT MARZOCCA PLUMBING & HEATING

ROCON CORP.

RUDDEN'S PLUMBING AND HEATING SPECIALIST

SAL MANZO'S PLUMBING & HEATING INC.

SCIALLI & SONS INC.

SCOTTYBOYS PLUMBING INC

SEAFORD AVENUE CORP.

SHAMROCK PLUMBING & HEATING

T&T PLUMBING & HEATING CORP.

TF O'BRIEN JOYCE & COMPANY INC.

THOMAS F. CASH

TIM DANIELS PLUMBING & HEATING INC.

TJF PLUMBING & HEATING CORP.

TNT PLUMBING INC.

TOMMY'S PLUMB PERFECT INC.

GEORGE FRYER
ERIK GALLO

DANIEL O'LEARY
STEVEN PRISTINA
TERENCE O'SHEA
RICHARD J. SCOTT
ROB HUHNE

ROBERT FIDUCCIA
ROBERT MARZOCCA
SALVATORE ROMANO
JOSEPH L. RUDDEN
SALVATORE J. MANZO
VINCENT SCIALLI
SCOTT NORTHROP
MICHAEL SCOTT
PHILIP M. FLOOD
ANTONIO AUFIERO
PAUL JOYCE
EDWARD CASH
TIMOTHY L. DANIELS
THOMAS J. FRANKLIN
TUFAN SIMSEK

THOMAS D. SMITH
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516-868-1776

516-632-9506

516-528-3432

516-795-6700

631-694-3805

516-671-1122

516-457-3061

917-440-1050

631-804-2198

516-535-4620

631-243-2340

516-783-0490

516-334-6701

631-737-1010

516-785-6581

516-867-0501

516-569-0400

516-488-1800

516-355-5401

516-594-1509

516-783-6620

516-994-1602

631-592-1962

569 ACORN STREET
DEER PARK, NY 11729

1265 MEADOWBROOK ROAD
MERRICK, NY 11566

212 MAPLE AVE. UNIT R1
ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570

1101 A NORTH BROADWAY
MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758

241 CENTRAL AVENUE
FARMINGDALE, NY 11735

298 FOREST AVENUE
LOCUST VALLEY, NY 11560

35 BRIDGE LANE
HICKSVILLE, NY 11801

451 BELL STREET
WEST HEMPSTEAD, NY 11552

765 KARSHICK STREET
BOHEMIA, NY 11716

16 FIRST STREET
GARDEN CITY PARK, NY 11040

680 ROOSEVELT AVENUE
LINDENHURST, NY 11757

1480 WANTAGH AVENUE
WANTAGH, NY 11793

130 STEWART AVENUE
HICKSVILLE, NY 11801

503 MICHIGAN STREET
RONKONKOMA, NY 11779

25 BROOKLYN AVENUE
MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758

257 MILLER AVENUE
FREEPORT, NY 11520

2975 MILLS STREET
OCEANSIDE, NY 11572

100 DENTON AVENUE
NEW HYDE PARK, NY 11040

164 MEACHAM AVE.
ELMONT, NY 11003

1073 LONG BEACH ROAD
SOUTH HEMPSTEAD, NY 11550

2004 NEWBRIDGE ROAD
BELLMORE, NY 11710

49 MACON STREET
LINDENHURST, NY 11757

142 N. INDIANA AVENUE
LINDENHURST, NY 11757
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TOP OF THE LINE PLUMBING & HEATING CORP

TRI-COUNTY INSTALLATION PLUMBING & HEATIN

TUMMINELLO PLUMBING & HEATING

UNIVERSE APPLIANCE OF LYNBROOK INC.

VANI BROTHERS PLUMBING & HEATING CORP.

VARRICCHIO PLUMBING LLC

VARSITY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.

VILLAGE PLUMBING & HEATING NY, INC

WENK PIPING & HEATING CORP

WILLCO MECHANICAL LLC

WILLIAM RAM PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.

Z & G PLUMBING CORPORATION

Z-RITE PLUMBING

CHARLES A. DESJARDIN
RICHARD RISO
MICHAEL TUMMINELLO
ROLAND REEVES
ARMAND VANI

ALEX SHULESHOV
RICHARD A. BELLINI
ANTHONY PISCITELLI
ROBERT LANN
ROBERT WILLIAMS
WILLIAM RAM

ALAN ZIMINSKI

KENNETH ZDANIO
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631-226-5911

516-628-8421

516-783-9200

516-781-6565

873-8745

516-922-4141

718-358-5400

631-750-9158

516-889-3200

631-661-3638

516-541-2153

516-248-1666

631-225-1778

15 GRANT STREET
COPIAGUE, NY 11726

292 BAYVILLE AVENUE
BAYVILLE, NY 11709

4020 HEMPSTEAD AVENUE
BETHPAGE, NY 11714

3782 MERRICK ROAD
SEAFORD, NY 11783

65 WALKER STREET
MALVERNE, NY 11565

121 PINE HOLLOW ROAD
OYSTER BAY, NY 11771

31-99 123RD STREET
FLUSHING, NY 11354

1648 LOCUST AVENUE
BOHEMIA, NY 11716

161 ISLAND PARKWAY WEST
ISLAND PARK, NY 11558

73 DUNWOODIE ROAD
WEST ISLIP, NY 11795

71 STILLWATER AVENUE
MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758

1200 SHAMES DRIVE
WESTBURY, NY 11590

615 ACORN ST.
DEER PARK, NY 11729



